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PA-13.1 : REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE 
 

Tender Number 
MMB 2026/013 GS 

Description of Bid 
 

SERVIRCE CONTRACT: REPLACEMENT & REPAIRS TO ALL ROOF, WATERPROOFING, 
GUATTERS, DOWN PIPPING, FASCAL, BARGE & CEILLING BOARDS 

Venue 
 

BOJANALA DISTRICT 

Closing date  
 

2025/09/26 

Closing Time 
 

11H00 

 
LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED 

 
 
NO. 

LEGAL/TRADING  NAME OF BIDDER 
 

Prices: 

 
1/50 

Funyufunyu Engineering (PTY)LTD 
 

R 5 948 467.00 
 

2 Great Horn Holdings(PTY)LTD 
 

R 3 480 999.03 
 

     3 
 

Comed Systems Fine Roofing 
 

R 6 631 294.91 
 

     4 
 

My Granny General Trading 
 

R 4 849 205.00 
 

    5 Montoza Reamodirela Trading JV R 3 658 753.75 
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    6 

 
La Natura (PTY)LTD 
 

R 3 967 500.00 
 

    7 
 

Bonolo Supply Distribution & Enterprise 
 

R 3 284 138.95 
 

    8 
 

Ardou Enterprise (PTY)LTD 
 

R 6 673 461.50 
 

    9 
 

Luranga Trading Enterprise 
 

R 7 489 347.64 
 

    10 
 

Umpha Group Njomane Civils JV 
 

R 5 293 223.19 
 

   
    11 

 
Mncobela Trading 
 

R 5 274 900. 00 
 

   12 
 

Jaycha Trading Enterprise 
 

R 6 697 083.88 
 

    13 
 

Lempitse Trading Enterprise 
 

R 7 117 608.75 
 

    14 
 

J.M.Mosime Construction 
 

R  6 945 257.68 
 

     15 
 

Mabalane seven construction 
 

R 4 929 090.45 
 

     16 
 

Majob Trafding  and Project 
 

 
R 6 682 707.00 

 

 
LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED 

 
NO. 

 
LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER 

 
TRADING NAME  
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   17 

 
2C and Associates Trading (PTY)LTD 
 

R 4 760 982.75 
 

18 
 

Molete consulting Lerato Holdings (JV) 
 

R 6 807 479.00 
 

19 
 

Kenk Suoppliers & Distribution 
 

R 4 137 850.20 
 

20 
 

Deek Logistics CC 
 

R 6 360 293.50 
 

21  
 

Lerato Trading (OPT) 
 

R 2 923 875.00 
 

22 
 

Nemanashe Civils CC 
 

R 5 810 490.00 
 

23 
 

Gabsane Holdings 
 

R 5 573 348.82 
 

24  
 

Mokibelo Investments Holding 
 

R 4 158 871.50 
 

25 
 

Hankering Projects (PTY)LTD 
 

R 5 812 091.00 
 

26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Validity Projects 
Luranga Trading Enterprise 
Shumani Development 
Dikgwetlho Trading (PTY)LTD 
Evon Trading(PTY)LTD 
Ditshepo Construction & Maintenance 
Goldwave Construction 
Otbb Projects Mamochabo Holding JV 
Beezneez Trading 5CC 
Gerson Matamela (PTY)LTD 

R 6 696 710.00 
R 6 680 218.00 
R 5 723 766.00 
R 5 302 995.00 
R 7 016 810.38 
R 6 565 493.75 
R 7 154 653.13 
R 5 676 380.00 
R 7 346 660.00 
R 8 651 660.28 
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36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
 
 

 

Mveledziso Trading & Projects 
Gomoleme Constructio & Projects 
All Dimension Enterprise 
Peedi Trading & Projects 
Lijotha Construction CC 
Mmamatemedi Eletcrical SRR 
construction(JV) 
Aquastorm Waterproofing solution 
Hunadi Matuba Kgalanyane (JV) 
Mbeu Property Group 
Diminos Bussines Enterprise 
Exxaro Construction(PTY)LTD 
Thamora Trading Enterprise 
Unified Plumbing supplier 
Valstar 159 
Getzeman & Zakhile (JV) 
 

R 6 364 905.00 
R 6 327 961.25 
R 5 477 039.00 
R 4 678 237.38 
R 6 589 643.75 
R 5 848 659.36 
 
R 4 652 900.00 
R 6 601 143.75 
R 5 946 546.50 
R 6 238 893.75 
R 6 093 735.00 
R  NO OFFER 
R 5 621 259.00 
R 6 537 876.50 
R 3 947 336.00 
 

 
PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

 
Badisa Motlhatlhedi 

 26/09/2025 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 
 


