

PA-13.1: REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE

Tender Number	MMB 2026/013 GS
Description of Bid	SERVIRCE CONTRACT: REPLACEMENT & REPAIRS TO ALL ROOF, WATERPROOFING, GUATTERS, DOWN PIPPING, FASCAL, BARGE & CEILLING BOARDS
Venue	BOJANALA DISTRICT
Closing date	2025/09/26
Closing Time	11H00

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED

	LEGAL/TRADING NAME OF BIDDER	Prices:
NO.		
1/50	Funyufunyu Engineering (PTY)LTD	R 5 948 467.00
2	Great Horn Holdings(PTY)LTD	R 3 480 999.03
3	Comed Systems Fine Roofing	R 6 631 294.91
4	My Granny General Trading	R 4 849 205.00
5	Montoza Reamodirela Trading JV	R 3 658 753.75

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tender" or "Tenderer". Page 1 of 4



0.0.0.	de le cocived on closing date. 171 - 10.1	
6	La Natura (PTY)LTD	R 3 967 500.00
7	Bonolo Supply Distribution & Enterprise	R 3 284 138.95
8	Ardou Enterprise (PTY)LTD	R 6 673 461.50
9	Luranga Trading Enterprise	R 7 489 347.64
10	Umpha Group Njomane Civils JV	R 5 293 223.19
11	Mncobela Trading	R 5 274 900. 00
12	Jaycha Trading Enterprise	R 6 697 083.88
13	Lempitse Trading Enterprise	R 7 117 608.75
14	J.M.Mosime Construction	R 6 945 257.68
15	Mabalane seven construction	R 4 929 090.45
16	Majob Trafding and Project	R 6 682 707.00

LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER	TRADING NAME

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tender" or "Tenderer". Page 2 of 4



	as reserved on sleening date. 177 Te.1	
17	2C and Associates Trading (PTY)LTD	R 4 760 982.75
18	Molete consulting Lerato Holdings (JV)	R 6 807 479.00
19	Kenk Suoppliers & Distribution	R 4 137 850.20
20	Deek Logistics CC	R 6 360 293.50
21	Lerato Trading (OPT)	R 2 923 875.00
22	Nemanashe Civils CC	R 5 810 490.00
23	Gabsane Holdings	R 5 573 348.82
24	Mokibelo Investments Holding	R 4 158 871.50
25	Hankering Projects (PTY)LTD	R 5 812 091.00
26	Validity Projects	R 6 696 710.00
27	Luranga Trading Enterprise	R 6 680 218.00
28	Shumani Development	R 5 723 766.00
29	Dikgwetlho Trading (PTY)LTD	R 5 302 995.00
30	Evon Trading(PTY)LTD	R 7 016 810.38
31	Ditshepo Construction & Maintenance	R 6 565 493.75
32	Goldwave Construction	R 7 154 653.13
33	Otbb Projects Mamochabo Holding JV	R 5 676 380.00
34	Beezneez Trading 5CC	R 7 346 660.00
35	Gerson Matamela (PTY)LTD	R 8 651 660.28

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tender" or "Tenderer". Page 3 of 4



	e received on electing date: 17t 10:1	
36	Mveledziso Trading & Projects	R 6 364 905.00
37	Gomoleme Constructio & Projects	R 6 327 961.25
38	All Dimension Enterprise	R 5 477 039.00
39	Peedi Trading & Projects	R 4 678 237.38
40	Lijotha Construction CC	R 6 589 643.75
41	Mmamatemedi Eletcrical SRR	R 5 848 659.36
	construction(JV)	
42	Aquastorm Waterproofing solution	R 4 652 900.00
43	Hunadi Matuba Kgalanyane (JV)	R 6 601 143.75
44	Mbeu Property Group	R 5 946 546.50
45	Diminos Bussines Enterprise	R 6 238 893.75
46	Exxaro Construction(PTY)LTD	R 6 093 735.00
47	Thamora Trading Enterprise	R NO OFFER
48	Unified Plumbing supplier	R 5 621 259.00
49	Valstar 159	R 6 537 876.50
50	Getzeman & Zakhile (JV)	R 3 947 336.00

PROCUREMENT OFFICE:

Badisa Motlhatlhedi		26/09/2025
Name of Procurement Officer	Signature	Date

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tender" or "Tenderer". Page 4 of 4